2016 Level 9/10 Region 3 Gymnastics Championships

Gymnastics Plus
Denver, CO 80210
Apr 08, 2016 - Apr 10, 2016

Rank Num
1 657
2 654
3T 665
4T 667
5 660
6 670
7 664
8 655
9 662
10 656
11 661
12 668
13 669
14 653
15 658
16 651
17 666
18 659

Name
Gym

Chloe Widner
Texas Dreams
Adela Stonecipher
Flips

Adeline Sabados
Colorado Aerials

Taylor Lehman
5280

Carissa Patton
WOGA

Mikayla Merian
Stars Gymnastics, TX

Madison Vanderpool
KC Elite

Jacy Whitehead
Reflex

Tori Harris
Zero Gravity

Lindsey Moffitt
Texas Dreams

Caroline Simmons
WOGA

Brook Weins
5280

Emma Harbour
National Elite

Macy Orosco
Empire

Sarah Weisberg
WOGA

Lexi Powe
CGl

Morgan Leasure
Aspen

Kyra McCracken
WOGA
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Beam
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14
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Floor

9.525
T
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1T
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10
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15
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3T
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11
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Meet Results

Session: 3
Level: 10
Division: JR. D

AA

38.275
1

38.125
2

37.625
3T
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47
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)
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6
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7

37.075
8
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2016 Level 9/10 Region 3 Gymnastics Championships

Gymnastics Plus

Meet Results

Denver, CO 80210 Session: 3

Apr 08, 2016 - Apr 10, 2016 Level: 10

Division: JR. D

Rank Num Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
Gym

19 663 Mya Johnston 19T 8.475 19T 19 8.475

Pinnacle 15 19
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